
BAUMANN_084 
Page 1



BAUMANN_084 
Page 2



¬«89
2

¬«89
2

¬«89
2

¬«89
2

¬«89
2

¬«89
2

C
h

er
ry 

C
re

ek

C
ot

to
nw

oo
d 

C
re

ek

T
or

re 
C

re
ek

C
ot

to
n

w
oo

d
S

pr
in

g

P
oi

so
n

S
pr

in
g

Saw
m

ill 

C
re

ek

C
ir

cl
e

R
an

ch

N
ew

ar
k

M
ill

G
im

m
ie

M
in

e

M
ei

st
er

M
in

e

B
o

ld
B

lu
ff

A
lp

h
a

P
ea

k

D
I

A
M

O
N

D
 

 
 

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

S

NEWARK   VALLEY

D
ia

m
o

n
d

P
ea

k

H
i l d

e

b
r

a
n

d
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

D
e 

B
er

n
ar

d
i

R
an

ch

A
d

o
b

e
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

S a d l e
r    C

a
n

y
o

n

W

a
t

e
r

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

R
at

to
R

an
ch

To
rr

e
Fl

at

M
o

r
i

t
z

  N
a g

e
r    C

a
n

y
o

n

D
r

y
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

P
a

s
t

o
r

i
n

o
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

N
e

w
a

r
k

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

G

r
e

e
n

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

Fu
su

li
n

a
P

ea
k

N
ew

ar
k

S
u

m
m

it

M

i n
i

n
g

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

B
ay

 S
ta

te
M

in
e

Newark    Mountain B
at

te
ry

M
in

e

Tollhouse   Canyon

43
75

43
76

43
77

43
78

43
79

43
80

43
81

43
82

43
83

43
84

43
85

43
73

43
86

00
0m

N

43
75

43
76

43
77

43
78

43
79

43
80

43
81

43
82

43
83

43
84

43
85

43
74

00
0m

N

43
86

5 9
8

6 0
0

6 0
1

6 0
2

6 0
3

6 0
5

6 0
6

5 9
7

6 0
700

0m
E

5 9
8

5 9
9

6 0
0

6 0
1

6 0
2

6 0
3

6 0
4

6 0
5

6 0
6

5 9
700

0m
E

6 0
7

27
 9

80
 0

0
0

28
 0

20
 0

0
0

FE
E

T

FE
E

T

32
'3

0"

35
'

32
'3

0"

35
'

50
'

47
'3

0"

50
'

47
'3

0"
P

D

P
D

N
D

N
D

11
5°

52
'3

0"

11
5°

52
'3

0"

39
°3

7'
30

"
39

°3
7'

30
"

11
5°

45
'

39
°3

0'
39

°3
0'

58
0 

0
0

0 
FE

E
T

60
0 

0
0

0 
FE

E
T

11
5°

45
'

U
.S

. 
D

E
P

A
R

T
M

E
N

T
 O

F 
T

H
E
 I
N

T
E
R

IO
R

U
. 

S
. 
G

E
O

LO
G

IC
A

L
 S

U
R

V
E
Y

 
 

A
D

JO
IN

IN
G

 7
.5

' Q
U

A
D

R
A

N
G

L
E
S

Q
U

A
D

R
A

N
G

L
E

 L
O

C
A

T
IO

N

D
IA

M
O

N
D

 P
E
A

K
, 
N

V
2
0
0

9

In
te

rs
ta

te
 R

ou
te

S
ta

te
 R

ou
te

R
O

A
D

 C
LA

S
S
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

In
te

rs
ta

te
 R

ou
te

St
at

e 
Ro

ut
e

US
 R

ou
te

WX
. /

H
R

am
p

4
W

D

U
S

 R
ou

te
Lo

ca
l R

oa
d

D
IA

M
O

N
D

 P
E
A

K
 Q

U
A

D
R

A
N

G
L
E

N
E
V

A
D

A
7
.5

-M
IN

U
T

E
 S

E
R

IE
S

10
00

0
10

00
20

00
50

0
M

ET
ER

S

10
00

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
60

00
70

00
80

00
90

00
10

00
0

FE
ET

T
hi

s 
m

ap
 w

as
 p

ro
du

ce
d 

to
 c

on
fo

rm
 w

it
h 

ve
rs

io
n 

0
.0

.2
5

 o
f 
th

e
dr

af
t 
U

S
G

S
 S

ta
nd

ar
ds

 f
or

 7
.5

-M
in

ut
e 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

M
ap

s.
A

 m
et

ad
at

a 
fi
le

 a
ss

oc
ia

te
d 

w
it
h 

th
is

 p
ro

du
ct

 is
 a

ls
o 

dr
af

t 
ve

rs
io

n 
0

.0
.2

5

S
C

A
L
E
 1

:2
4
 0

0
0

1
0

1
0.

5

M
ILE

S

1
0

1
2

0.
5

KI
LO

M
ET

ER
S

Zo
ne

 1
1

S

Im
ag

er
y.

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
N

A
IP

, 
Ju

ly
 2

0
0

6
 -
 S

ep
te

m
be

r 
2

0
0

6
R

oa
ds

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
.N

at
io

na
l T

ra
ns

p
or

ta
ti
on

 D
at

as
et

, 
2

0
0

4
N

am
es

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..
..

.G
N

IS
, 

2
0

0
8

N
or

th
 A

m
er

ic
an

 D
at

um
 o

f 
1

9
8

3
 (N

A
D

8
3
)

W
or

ld
 G

eo
de

ti
c 

S
ys

te
m

 o
f 
1

9
8

4
 (W

G
S

8
4
).
  

P
ro

je
ct

io
n 

an
d

1
 0

0
0

-m
et

er
 g

ri
d:

 U
ni

ve
rs

al
 T

ra
ns

ve
rs

e 
M

er
ca

to
r,

P
ro

du
ce

d 
by

 t
h
e 

U
n
it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

G
eo

lo
gi

ca
l 
S

ur
ve

y

1
0

 0
0

0
-f

oo
t 

tic
ks

: 
N

ev
ad

a 
C

oo
rd

in
at

e 
S

ys
te

m
 o

f 
1

9
8

3
(e

as
t 

zo
ne

)

×

ÙM
N

G
N

U
T

M
 G

R
ID

 A
N

D
 2

0
0

9
 M

A
G

N
E
T

IC
 N

O
R

T
H

D
E
C

L
IN

A
T

IO
N

 A
T

 C
E
N

T
E
R

 O
F
 S

H
E
E
T

0°
 4

5´
13

 M
IL

S

13
° 

28
´

23
9 

M
IL

S

U
.S

. N
at

io
n

al
 G

ri
d

10
0,

00
0-

m
 S

qu
ar

e 
ID

G
rid

 Z
on

e 
D

es
ig

na
tio

n

11
S

N
D

PD

6
00

D
ia

m
o
nd

P
ea

k

N
o
rt

h 
o
f

E
ur

ek
a

W
es

t 
of

B
ec

k 
P
as

s

P
an

ca
ke

S
um

m
it

R
at

tl
es

na
ke

M
o
un

ta
in

E
ur

ek
a

P
in

to
S
um

m
it

S
ilv

er
ad

o
M

o
un

ta
in

B
uc

k
M

o
un

ta
in

W
es

t

N
E
V

A
D

A

BAUMANN_084 
Page 3



C
O

T
TO

N
W

O
O

D 
C

A
N

Y
O

N 
R

D

HOME STAKE RD

RUBY HILL AVE

MELKA 
COTTONW

OOD 
RD

RIDGETOP RD

M
E

LK
A 

C
O

T
TO

N
W

O
O

D 
R

D
M

U
S

TA
N

G 
S

T

£ ¤5
0

£ ¤5
0

¬ «27
8

C
O

T
TO

N
W

O
O

D 
C

A
N

Y
O

N 
R

D

HOME STAKE RD

RUBY HILL AVE

MELKA 
COTTONW

OOD 
RD

RIDGETOP RD

M
E

LK
A 

C
O

T
TO

N
W

O
O

D 
R

D
M

U
S

TA
N

G 
S

T

£ ¤5
0

£ ¤5
0

¬ «27
8

Torre 

Cre
ek

Si
m

ps
on 

C
re

ek

R
ic

hm
on

d
S

pr
in

g

S
im

ps
on

S
pr

in
gs

Fo
ur

-e
ye

d
N

ic
ks

S
pr

in
gs

Sim
pson 

Creek

C
ot

to
nw

oo
d 

C
re

ek

R
u
b
y

H
ill

H
u
n
te

rs
R

an
ch

P
al

m
er

R
an

ch

B
o

w
m

an
S

h
af

t

R
ic

h
m

o
n

d
S

h
af

t

H
o

lly
S

h
af

t

C
ya

n
id

e
S

h
af

t

T
 L

S
h

af
t

G
ra

n
it

e
Tu

n
n

el

W
ill

ia
m

sb
u

rg
M

in
e

Lo
ca

n
S

h
af

t

H
el

en
S

h
af

t

C
re

d
o

S
h

af
t

B
u

llw
h

ac
ke

r
M

in
e

E
u

re
ka

Po
st

O
ff

ic
e

C
ar

ib
o

u
H

il
l

Tr
ai

l
H

il
l

C
ra

te
r

C
o

n
e

A
d

am
s

H
il

l

R
u

b
y

H
il

l

Ta
rg

et
H

il
l

P
u

rp
le

 
 M

o
u

n
ta

in

R
ic

h
m

o
n

d
M

o
u

n
ta

in

D

I
A

M

O

N

D

 
 

 
V

A

L
L

E
Y

D
I

A
M

O
N

D
 

 
 

M
O

U
N

T
A

I
N

S

H

o

g
p

e
n

   C a n y o n

A u s t i n    C a n y o n

G
r a v e y a r d    F l a t

E
u
re

ka

G
o

o
d

w

in
  C

anyon

K
 K

C
o

n
so

lid
at

ed
M

in
eH

o
lly

E
xt

en
si

o
n

S
h

af
t

Mineral  P
oint

Cott
o

n
w

o
o

d
 

 
 

 
 

C
anyon

Spanish    Canyon

D

e
P

a
o

l
i

 
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

N
e

w
a

r
k

 
 

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

P
a

s
t

o
r

i
n

o

 
 

 

C

a
n

y
o

n

D
r

y
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

E U R E K A    C A N Y O N

T
h
e

W
ill

o
w

s

M
o

r
i

t
z

 
 

N
a

g
e

r
 

 
 

C
a

n
y

o
n

E
u
n
ic

e 
P

la
ce

H
i

l
d

e
b

r
a

n
d

 
 

 
C

a
n

y
o

n

L
aB

ar
ry

R
an

ch

43
74

43
75

43
76

43
77

43
78

43
79

43
80

43
81

43
82

43
83

43
84

43
85

43
73

43
86

00
0m

N

43
74

43
75

43
76

43
77

43
78

43
79

43
80

43
81

43
82

43
83

43
84

43
85

43
73

00
0m

N

43
86

5 8
7

5 8
8

5 8
9

5 9
0

5 9
1

5 9
2

5 9
4

5 9
5

5 9
600

0m
E

5 8
7

5 8
8

5 8
9

5 9
0

5 9
1

5 9
2

5 9
3

5 9
4

5 9
5

5 8
600

0m
E

5 9
6

54
0 

0
0

0 
FE

E
T

57
0 

0
0

0 
FE

E
T

27
 9

80
 0

0
0

28
 0

20
 0

0
0

FE
E

T

FE
E

T

32
'3

0"

35
'

32
'3

0"

35
'

57
'3

0"
55

'

57
'3

0"
55

'
11

6°
00

'

11
6°

00
'

39
°3

7'
30

"
39

°3
7'

30
"

11
5°

52
'3

0" 39
°3

0'
39

°3
0'

11
5°

52
'3

0"

U
.S

. 
D

E
P
A

R
T

M
E
N

T
 O

F 
T

H
E
 I
N

T
E
R

IO
R

U
. 

S
. 

G
E
O

LO
G

IC
A

L
 S

U
R

V
E
Y

A
D

JO
IN

IN
G

 7
.5

' Q
U

A
D

R
A

N
G

L
E
S

Q
U

A
D

R
A

N
G

L
E

 L
O

C
A

T
IO

N

E
U

R
E
K

A
, 
N

V
2
0
0

9

In
te

rs
ta

te
 R

ou
te

S
ta

te
 R

ou
te

R
O

A
D

 C
LA

S
S
IF

IC
A

T
IO

N

In
te

rs
ta

te
 R

ou
te

St
at

e 
Ro

ut
e

US
 R

ou
te

WX
. /

H
R

am
p

4
W

D

U
S

 R
ou

te
Lo

ca
l R

oa
d

E
U

R
E
K

A
 Q

U
A

D
R

A
N

G
L
E

N
E
V

A
D

A
7
.5

-M
IN

U
T

E
 S

E
R

IE
S

10
00

0
10

00
20

00
50

0
M

ET
ER

S

10
00

0
10

00
20

00
30

00
40

00
50

00
60

00
70

00
80

00
90

00
10

00
0

FE
ET

T
hi

s 
m

ap
 w

as
 p

ro
du

ce
d 

to
 c

on
fo

rm
 w

it
h 

ve
rs

io
n 

0
.0

.2
5

 o
f 
th

e
dr

af
t 
U

S
G

S
 S

ta
nd

ar
ds

 f
or

 7
.5

-M
in

ut
e 

Q
ua

dr
an

gl
e 

M
ap

s.
A

 m
et

ad
at

a 
fi
le

 a
ss

oc
ia

te
d 

w
it
h 

th
is

 p
ro

du
ct

 is
 a

ls
o 

dr
af

t 
ve

rs
io

n 
0

.0
.2

5

S
C

A
L
E
 1

:2
4
 0

0
0

1
0

1
0.

5

M
ILE

S

1
0

1
2

0.
5

KI
LO

M
ET

ER
S

Zo
ne

 1
1

S

Im
ag

er
y.

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

N
A

IP
, 
Ju

ly
 2

0
0

6
R

oa
ds

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
.N

at
io

na
l T

ra
ns

p
or

ta
ti
on

 D
at

as
et

, 
2

0
0

4
N

am
es

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

..
..
..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..
..

..
..

..
..
..

.G
N

IS
, 

2
0
0
8

N
or

th
 A

m
er

ic
an

 D
at

um
 o

f 
1

9
8

3
 (N

A
D

8
3
)

W
or

ld
 G

eo
de

ti
c 

S
ys

te
m

 o
f 
1

9
8

4
 (W

G
S

8
4
).
  

P
ro

je
ct

io
n 

an
d

1
 0

0
0

-m
et

er
 g

ri
d:

 U
ni

ve
rs

al
 T

ra
ns

ve
rs

e 
M

er
ca

to
r,

P
ro

du
ce

d 
by

 t
h
e 

U
n
it
ed

 S
ta

te
s 

G
eo

lo
gi

ca
l 
S
ur

ve
y

1
0

 0
0

0
-f

oo
t 

tic
ks

: 
N

ev
ad

a 
C

oo
rd

in
at

e 
S

ys
te

m
 o

f 
1

9
8

3
(e

as
t 

zo
ne

)

×

ÙM
N

G
N

U
T

M
 G

R
ID

 A
N

D
 2

0
0

9
 M

A
G

N
E
T

IC
 N

O
R

T
H

D
E
C

L
IN

A
T

IO
N

 A
T

 C
E
N

T
E
R

 O
F
 S

H
E
E
T

0°
 4

1´
12

 M
IL

S

13
° 

30
´

24
0 

M
IL

S

U
.S

. N
at

io
n

al
 G

ri
d

10
0,

00
0-

m
 S

qu
ar

e 
ID

G
rid

 Z
on

e 
D

es
ig

na
tio

n

11
S

N
D

D
ev

on
P
ea

k

S
p
ri

n
g

V
al

le
y

S
um

m
it

D
ia

m
o
nd

P
ea

k

N
o
rt

h 
o
f

E
ur

ek
a

R
at

tl
es

na
ke

M
o
un

ta
in

E
ur

ek
a

P
in

to
S
um

m
it

S
ilv

er
ad

o
M

o
un

ta
in

W
hi

st
le

r
M

o
un

ta
in

N
E
V

A
D

A

BAUMANN_084 
Page 4




